2013

Make: Porsche

Model: Panamera Turbo S
VIN: WPOAC2A75DL090382

Year:

SAFETY

- Tire pressure monitoring system

- Dual-note horn

- Emergency trunk release

- Child safety rear door locks

- LATCH child rear seat mounting
points

- 3-point seat belts -inc:
pretensioners, force limiters, height
adjustment

- Rollover detection system -inc: early
deployment of curtain airbags & seat
belt pretensioners

- Front/rear curtain airbags

- Integrated front/rear side airbags

- Dual front knee airbags

- Dual front advanced airbags
w/passenger sensor

- LED daytime running lights

- Front/rear deformation zones

INTERIOR

- Alcantara roofliner

- Stowage nets in luggage
compartment side panels

- Storage compartment beneath
loadspace floor

- Storage pockets in back of front
seats

- Front footwell storage

- Front/rear door storage
compartments

- Large lockable & cooled glovebox

- (3) front/(2) rear cupholders

- Rear window defogger w/automatic-
off

- Alarm system w/engine immobilizer
- HomeLink garage door opener

- Overhead console w/LED reading
lights

- Pwr windows -inc: auto up/down,
anti-jamming, one-touch

- Integrated instrument cluster w/(5)
round instruments -inc: 4.8" color
display, gear indicator, service
interval indicator, ambient temp
display, warning indicators, electronic
oil level measurement w/map
compensation

Engine:
Transmission:
Colors:

8 Cylinder Engine
7-Speed Porsche Doppelkupplung (PDK)
Carbon Grey Metallic (NONO) / Black

Mileage: 46,521

- Full leather interior trim

- Variable door stop

- Door entry guards in brushed
aluminum

- Front/rear center console w/armrests
& storage compartments

ENTERTAINMENT

- Integrated antenna system for audio
& navigation

- SiriusXM satellite radio w/HD Radio -
inc: 3-month subscription *XM service
N/A in AK or HI*

EXTERIOR

- Porsche logo & model designation on
rear lid painted in chrome look

- Aluminum trunk lid

- Front window water repellant
coating

- LED tail lights & brake lights

- LED turn signals

- Front/rear fog lights

- Headlight cleaning system

- Automatic on/off headlights

- Automatically dimming interior &
exterior mirrors

- Large front air dam intakes

- Pwr sunroof -inc: pwr sliding roof
w/tip open/close

- Tire sealing compound w/electric air
compressor

- Wheel anti-theft device

MECHANICAL

- Dual-tube turbo stainless steel
tailpipes

- Electric parking brake

- Front/rear brake pad-wear sensors
- Multi-link rear suspension
w/stabilizer bar

- Double wishbone front suspension
- Full underbody paneling

- Automatic start/stop function

- VarioCam Plus continuously variable
valve timing system

- 4.8L DOHC DI 32-valve twin-
turbocharged V8 engine

MonroneyLabels.com

CITY MPG

Fuel Economy

HIGHWAY MPG

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

MSRP
INSTALLED OPTIONS

[XRX] 20" Panamera Sport Wheels Painted In
Exterior Color

[P81] 18 Way Adaptive Sport PWR Driver & Front
Passenger Bucket Seats W/Memory PKG

[AC] Black, Full Leather Seat Trim W/Full Leather
Interior

[450] Porsche Ceramic Composite Brakes (PCCB)
[186] Tailpipe Trim Sports Exhaust System

[806] Exterior PKG In High Gloss Black

[XAP] Sportdesign PKG

[CNL] Exterior Mirror Lower Trim Painted In
Exterior Color

[XEX] Black Bi Xenon Headlights

[CGA] Headlight Cleaning System Covers Painted
In Exterior Color

[693] 6 Disc CD/DVD/MP3 Changer

[682] Burmester High End Surround Sound
System

[XYW] Porsche Crest Embossed On Front/Rear
Headrests

[CTG] Inner Door Sill Guards In Leather

[cxD] llluminated Outer Door Entry Guards In
Carbon Fiber

[XES] llluminated Door Entry Guards Preparation
[819] Interior PKG In Carbon Fiber

[840] 3 Spoke Sports Steering Wheel W/Shift
Paddles

[XFJ] Instrument Dials In White

[CG)J]1 Sport Chrono Timer Display Painted White
[456] Adaptive Cruise Control

[576] 4 Zone Automatic Air Conditioning System
[861] PWR Rear Side Window Sunscreen

[862] PWR Rear Sunscreen

[638] Front/Rear Park Assist W/Rearview Camera

[457] Lane Change Assist (Lca) & Blind Spot
Detection

[N0] Agate Grey Metallic
[UN1] Online Services
Original Shipping Charge

$172,015.00
$3,050

$1,505

$0

$9,210
$690
$590
$5,550
$550

$575
$295

$650
$4,190

$570

$2,920
$1,850

$0
$995
$0

$860
$500
$2,490
$1,020
$450
$340
$655
$850

$975

RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)

$213,345.00

Used

PRICE

$40,900.00

Unlimited Motors -
Fishers

www.indysunlimitedmotors.com
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