Year: 2013 Make: Porsche

Model: Panamera Turbo S VIN: WP0AC2A75DL090382 Engine: 8 Cylinder Engine

Transmission: 7-Speed Porsche Doppelkupplung (PDK)

Colors: Carbon Grey Metallic (NONO) / Black

Mileage: 46,521

CITY MPG



HIGHWAY MPG

23

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

SAFETY

- · Tire pressure monitoring system
- · Dual-note horn
- · Emergency trunk release
- · Child safety rear door locks
- · LATCH child rear seat mounting points
- · 3-point seat belts -inc: pretensioners, force limiters, height adjustment
- · Rollover detection system -inc: early deployment of curtain airbags & seat belt pretensioners
- · Front/rear curtain airbags
- · Integrated front/rear side airbags
- · Dual front knee airbags
- · Dual front advanced airbags w/passenger sensor
- · LED daytime running lights
- · Front/rear deformation zones

INTERIOR

- · Alcantara roofliner
- · Stowage nets in luggage compartment side panels
- · Storage compartment beneath loadspace floor
- · Storage pockets in back of front seats
- · Front footwell storage
- · Front/rear door storage compartments
- · Large lockable & cooled glovebox
- · (3) front/(2) rear cupholders
- · Rear window defogger w/automatic-off
- \cdot Alarm system w/engine immobilizer
- · HomeLink garage door opener
- · Overhead console w/LED reading lights
- · Pwr windows -inc: auto up/down, anti-jamming, one-touch
- · Integrated instrument cluster w/(5) round instruments -inc: 4.8" color display, gear indicator, service interval indicator, ambient temp display, warning indicators, electronic oil level measurement w/map compensation

- · Full leather interior trim
- · Variable door stop
- · Door entry guards in brushed aluminum
- · Front/rear center console w/armrests & storage compartments

ENTERTAINMENT

- · Integrated antenna system for audio & navigation
- · SiriusXM satellite radio w/HD Radio inc: 3-month subscription *XM service N/A in AK or HI*

EXTERIOR

- · Porsche logo & model designation on rear lid painted in chrome look
- · Aluminum trunk lid
- · Front window water repellant coating
- · LED tail lights & brake lights
- · LED turn signals
- · Front/rear fog lights
- · Headlight cleaning system
- · Automatic on/off headlights
- · Automatically dimming interior & exterior mirrors
- · Large front air dam intakes
- · Pwr sunroof -inc: pwr sliding roof w/tip open/close
- · Tire sealing compound w/electric air compressor
- · Wheel anti-theft device

MECHANICAL

- · Dual-tube turbo stainless steel tailpipes
- · Electric parking brake
- · Front/rear brake pad-wear sensors
- Multi-link rear suspension w/stabilizer bar
- · Double wishbone front suspension
- · Full underbody paneling
- · Automatic start/stop function
- \cdot VarioCam Plus continuously variable valve timing system
- · 4.8L DOHC DI 32-valve twinturbocharged V8 engine

New

MSRP	\$172,015.00
INSTALLED OPTIONS	
[XRX] 20" Panamera Sport Wheels Painted In Exterior Color	\$3,050
[P81] 18 Way Adaptive Sport PWR Driver & Front Passenger Bucket Seats W/Memory PKG	\$1,505
[AC] Black, Full Leather Seat Trim W/Full Leather Interior	\$0
[450] Porsche Ceramic Composite Brakes (PCCB)	\$9,210
[186] Tailpipe Trim Sports Exhaust System	\$690
[806] Exterior PKG In High Gloss Black	\$590
[XAP] Sportdesign PKG	\$5,550
[CNL] Exterior Mirror Lower Trim Painted In Exterior Color	\$550
[XEX] Black Bi Xenon Headlights	\$575
[CGA] Headlight Cleaning System Covers Painted In Exterior Color	\$295
[693] 6 Disc CD/DVD/MP3 Changer	\$650
[682] Burmester High End Surround Sound System	\$4,190
[XYW] Porsche Crest Embossed On Front/Rear Headrests	\$570
[CTG] Inner Door Sill Guards In Leather	\$2,920
[CXD] Illuminated Outer Door Entry Guards In Carbon Fiber	\$1,850
[XES] Illuminated Door Entry Guards Preparation	\$0
[819] Interior PKG In Carbon Fiber	\$995
[840] 3 Spoke Sports Steering Wheel W/Shift Paddles	\$0
[XFJ] Instrument Dials In White	\$860
[CGJ] Sport Chrono Timer Display Painted White	\$500
[456] Adaptive Cruise Control	\$2,490
[576] 4 Zone Automatic Air Conditioning System	\$1,020
[861] PWR Rear Side Window Sunscreen	\$450
[862] PWR Rear Sunscreen	\$340
[638] Front/Rear Park Assist W/Rearview Camera	\$655
[457] Lane Change Assist (Lca) & Blind Spot Detection	\$850
[N0] Agate Grey Metallic	
[UN1] Online Services	
Original Shipping Charge	\$975
RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)	\$213,345.00

Used

PRICE

Unlimited Motors - Fishers

\$40,900.00

www.indysunlimitedmotors.com